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Delight Through Connections
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Pitch : 6.35mm, 300V, 30A

—
2= ma it PCB Terminal Blocks, Screw Connection
EEmiRE PCB Terminal Blocks
EmBEE (mm) 6.35
EmEE Green (default)

E3 Yala Screw Connection
EES Without
EmiE (mm) 6.35*(P-1)+6.36
EmEE (mm) 12,5
EmsE (mm) 215
HERRS (BE___ xEE___mm) 0.8x1.0
BB (mm) 13~15
EmERME 02P~24P
EmEH Single level
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B (I1/2)(V)

=B (I1/2)(V)

E B (I1/3)(V)

SPEEEE R (11/2)(KV)

TPEER (II/2)(KV)

SPEEER (I11/3)(KV)

=/ MEEERIEHERE (Mm?)
BEFEEEE (mm?)

Z M EFEEEE (mm?)

AR M EFEHEE (Mm?)

BREEAER - &)\ ERRIEF (mm?)

MEEEE - RAERKR T (mm?)
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ZMEGREABE - &/)\ERBBEIE T (mm?)
FMBFIEEEE - RAEREEZIKF (Mm?)

BEAHR#EEN R/ MEESRERERE (mm?)

BEEHE#EEN _REAEESREFERE
BEAMHEamEN R/ FHEKEEEER

(
(mm?2)
(mm2)
(

BEHEBEEN _REAFHEGEEEE (Mm?)

IR AR

— U2 V)RS JJE_xJJE_)(mm)
ZAEHHFE (N.m)

HEFEEE (mm)

BIREIE-UL

BEEE R (UL/CULIZZEBHH)(V)
BREEM (UL/CULIZZEBAH)(A)
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Delight Through Connections
I
VO
0500MQ at DC 500V
COPPER ALLOY
Tin PLATED

630
32
1000
630
500

0.2
0.2

0.25
2.5
0.25
2.5
0.2
15
0.2

M3
0.8x4.0
0.8
10~11

300
30
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EAE B (UL/CULIZZEDAH)(V)
BEEM (UL/CULIZZEDAH)(A)
B/NMEBEBZEAWG) - FFEUL/CUL
EAEEERAWG) - FEUL/CUL
B/NZREZAWG) - FEUL/CUL
BAZTEKEAWG) - FFEUL/CUL

ULFBRB 2 #

S EDAEAWG)
EBEDAH (V)

VDERRE S #

= TMmER!
o B

Delight Ihruugh Connections

300
10
26
10
26
10

YES
120

26~10
300
30
26~10
300
10

26~10
300
30
26~10
300
10

0.2~4.0
450
32
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Delight Through Connections
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